
Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 9 5 9 

a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08269673 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of company (a) Fibre Contract Services Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) | JN Bleazard 
and address(es) XL Business Solutions Limited 

Premier House 
Bradford Road 
Cleckheaton 
BD19 3TT 

(c) insert date the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

© alr 

Signed / Date Lhe Ir | t $ 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

For |, Use 

Liquidation Section Post Raom 

fi Ih " IE 
oaoanore 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Fibre Contract Services Limited 08269673 

(a) Or rcguetered office of the Statement as to the affairs of (a) Fibre Contract Services Limited ,c/o XL Business Solutions, 
company Premier House, Bradford Road, Cleckheaton, BD19 3TT 

on the (b) 26 February 2015, the date that the company entered Liquidation 
(b) Insert date 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete 
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 26 February 2015 the date 
that the company entered Liquidation 

Full name hilly Ei Elam 

Signed KE ECO 

Dated 2b [zl 2.19 





Fibre Contract Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets 

Freehold Land & Property 65,000 00 Uncertain 

Book Debts 2,028 00 2,028 00 
Book debt surplus from Factors 10,225 00 10,225 00 

gash at Bank 55 00 55 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

a =, CaA_— Date Ze 

12,308 00 

[2/peis 
Signature 

a 





Fibre Contract Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilittes 
Estimated to 

Realise 
mn £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,308 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,308 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
4 NIL 

12,308 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,308 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,308 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 12,308 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 59,741 02 

Fibre Environmental Services Ltd 658,667 00 

~ Directors 106,387 78 

‘ Inland Revenue 3,818 00 

- 828,613 80 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (816,305 80) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (816,305 80) 

is) 
Issued and called up capital 
E Ordinary Shareholders (100 00) 

* (100 00) 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (816,205 80) 

Signature 5 KL ZO Date air [rors 





salBojouysea | 
g 

eouy 
Z
O
v
D
 

00 
very 

11S 
61.0 

‘vojeayyx92/9 
‘peoy 

puoypeig 
‘}sy 

pul 
spjoymey 

‘asnoy 
Aa|leA 

UadS 
Py] 

SUOHN|OS 
Je3/D 

liv 
Lovo 

29 
900'6 

3X 
Z
S
 

‘spaay 
‘peoy 

IeysiyAA 
‘JS 

PUL 
SSOID 

HEUS}IYAA 
6 WU 

sal|ddng 
9g juawdinb3 

sojsaqsy 
o0vo 

30 
ssouppy 

aweNn 
hay 

siopipaig 
A
u
e
d
w
o
y
 

- 
g 

P
O
W
 

S8dIAJaS 
J
O
B
I
U
O
D
 
aqi4 

p37] 
suonnjos 

ssauisng 
7X 


